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Janki Devi Memorial College Non-Teaching
Feedback Form 2023-24/ STIFI<h ot
HHIRTe wgifdarad iR - Qafuie faunia

Afdqfee Bt 202323

JDMC has been accredited with A+ grade by NAAC. This questionnaire is intended to
collect your valuable feedback regarding your service experience in this college. The
feedback will be kept confidential. Your honest opinion will help us to improve quality in
all respects./ STSITHAT NAAC gRT A+ U8 q HT-IdT UTW &1 S URATde! T 3897 59 Pictol A
37T AT 37T P Hae | 37! TgH FldshaT Tebsl BT § | 3T Blseed MY I S|
37geh! fsugr wfdfshar g9 Ues gfee I Ture uRA § Heg Bt

* Indicatac raniirad aliaction

I UG LTS 1o Ui T qucooSuvin

1. Email *

2. Name/qdMH*
3. Contact number / JFIh AT *
4. Designation /Ug *

9. Years of work experience in the college/ HgTfaened & &Rl 3 ( ?I'Gf) *

Please rate the following on the scale provided:/ UdT A T M & 3SR W E |
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6. The overall Work environment is\ *

ST gfRa2r (¥4eT) § THY G

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

7. How would you rate the comfort and cleanliness at your workspace? *
HTIA W GfauTg vd wasdr
Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d & &H

8.  The facilities for professional development and skill enhancement are *

et et 3tk Pler gig & fag gl

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3119 & &1
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9. The assistance for Financial aid for skill enhancement is *

P i & foiy faeila weraan

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

10.  Your involvement in decision making is *

Aol & ¥ e
Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

11.  How approachable and accessible is the Head of the institution? *

fanmT/dem & W@ das 3fTTRIaT q2T grrdT
Mark only one oval.

Always / R

Often / 3R

Sometimes / & -t

Rarely/ Sigd H
Never/ &t T8t
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12.  Grievance Redressal mechanisms of the college are *

ngifaenad B ferprad fAaror gorent

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 319d ¥ &H

13.  Salaries are disbursed promptly *

ddq BT 99T R faavor

Mark only one oval.

Always / R

Often / 3TRR
Sometimes / &+ &Mt
Rarely/ dgd ®H
Never/ &t T8

14.  Timely Processing of allowances such as LTC, medical etc is *

et am Rard(gerdit), fafeaar snfe val o1 aaa o JRReoT (Ygfaun)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3719 & &1
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15.  Facilities for timely promotion are *

Y9G R YEI-fd &b 3R

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 319d ¥ &H

16. ICT facilities in the college are *

wETfaeTerd § AT Taw HHWUT aaTe! (STSHIE) & arafa gfaumg

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

17. Washrooms *
DIEIG L

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3719 & &1
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18.

19.

20.

Drinking water
Ygre g

Mark only one oval.

Canteen

SleTUTq 7g

*

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 319d ¥ &H

Parking facilities *

i i gfen

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

*

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3719 & &1
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21.

22.

23.

Banking facilities
dfcm gfaen

Mark only one oval.

*

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 319d ¥ &H

Medical facilities *

fafdcadra gfaurg

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

Residential Quarters *

TR W

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3719 & &1
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24. Interaction with students is *
BE3N A a1
Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH
Average | 379d
Below Average | 319d ¥ &H

25. Interaction with teachers is *

felerent & Harg

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3Pt
Very Good | 31fd 339

Good | 3dH9
Average | 379d
Below Average | 379d ¥ &H

26. The workshops and skill enhancement training programmes organized by the *

college are

Mark only one oval.

Excellent | 3cp
Very Good | 31fd 39

Good | 3dH
Average | 31 9d
Below Average | 3719 & &1
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27.  26. Please give your suggestions and feedback for improvement /

FUAT HETfaeTad & fabr g 397 ggge goid 3R ufafssar <

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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